
1 80 11.06.2018 SANTOSH 

KUMAR KAR 

DISTRICT MEDICAL, 

NABARANGPUR, 

DIST- 

NABARANGPUR  

AT/PO- PADMAPUR ( 

NEW STREET), DIST- 

RAYAGADA, ODISHA, 

PIN- 765025

M UR DHH 

NABARANGP

UR

30.04.1979 07.04.2017 1 YEAR 2 MONTS 6 

DAYS 

STAFF 

NURSE 

2 3859 13.06.2018 SMITA 

BHATRA 

AT- CHC 

KASHINAGAR, PO- 

KASHINAGAR, DIST-

GAJAPATI

AT- BADABANKILI, PO- 

TELENGAPADAR, PS- 

MUNIGUDA,DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

F SC CHC 

KASHINAGAR, 

GAJAPATI

05.12.1986 12.11.2013 4 YEARS 7 MONTHS 

1 DAY 
STAFF 

NURSE 

3 3879 13.06.2018 RONJITA 

STHIRMON

AT- CHC GUMMA, 

POST- GUMMA, DIST- 

GAJAPATI, ODISHA

AT-SUNUDRA BUDUNI, 

PO- K.GULUMI, DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

F SEBC CHC GUMMA, 

GAJAPATI

09.05.1982 12.08.2010 7 YEARS 10 MONTHS 

1 DAY
STAFF 

NURSE 

4 3832 08.06.2018 NILANCAMI 

SABAR 

AT/PO- CH BONOKEI, 

PS- K.NUAGAON, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761042

AT- PODOSING,PO- 

CHALKAMBA, PS- 

GUNUPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN - 

765003

F ST CHC 

BOMOKEI

01.03.1993 24.02.2015 3 YEARS 3 MONTHS 

20 DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

5 3831 08.06.2018 SUMITRA 

SABAR 

AT- CHITTISERMA, 

PO- NAIRA, PS- 

GUDARI, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765024

AT- CHITTISERMA, PO- 

NAIRA, PS- GUDARI, 

DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765024

F ST PHC(N), 

TALASINGI, 

GANJAM 

22.04.1994 04.12.2017 0 YEAR 6 MONTHS 9 

DAYS
STAFF 

NURSE 

6 3809 11.06.2018 RAJASHREE  

DALAI

AT/PO- REDHUA, VIA- 

NALIBAR, PS- 

RAGHUNATHPUR, 

DIST-

JAGATSINGHPUR, 

PIN- 754104

AT- GOPALPUR,PO- 

RADHANGA, VIA- 

NALIBARA, PS-TIRTOL, 

DIST- JAGATSINGHPUR, 

PIN- 754104

F DHH 

RAYAGADA 

19.07.1994 27.02.2018 0 YEAR 3 MONTHS 

17 DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

7 3830 07.06.2018 ANASUYA 

SAHOO

MEDICAL COLONY, GOVTAT/PO- JAMUNAKOTE, VIA-F SEBC CHC 

KHARIPUT, 

MALKANIGIRI

03.06.1980 31.12.2016 1 YEAR 6 MONTHS 

10 DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

Sex Year of 

Experience in 

the same post  

upto 

LAST DATE OF RECEIPET : 13.06.2018

PROVISIONAL DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SN (RCH) UNDER NHM

DISTRICT - RAYAGADA 

Date of 

Receipt 

Caste Present Place 

of posting 

D.O.B D.O.J Designatio

n 

Remarks Sl.No Application 

No 

Name of 

the 

Candidate

Present Address Resident Address 



Sex Year of 

Experience in 

the same post  

upto 

Date of 

Receipt 

Caste Present Place 

of posting 

D.O.B D.O.J Designatio

n 

Remarks Sl.No Application 

No 

Name of 

the 

Candidate

Present Address Resident Address 

8 11.06.2018 3812 JHILLI  

SABAR 

AT- CHC 

PAPADAHANDI, 

PO/PS- 

PAPADAHANDI, DIST- 

NABARANGPUR, PIN 

764071

AT- SOURA 

BIKRAMPUR, PO- 

BIRIPADAR, PS - 

PADAMPUR, GUNUPUR, 

PIN- 765025

F ST CHC 

PAPADAHAN

DI, 

NABARANGP

UR 

08.04.1992 20.04.2017 1 YEAR 1 MONTH 24 

DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

9 11.06.2018 3816 NARAYAN 

PRIBAKA 

AT- JODI, PO-

MIRABALI, PS- 

HATASESHKHAL, 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765017, ODISHA 

AT- JODI, PO-MIRABALI, 

PS- HATASESHKHAL, 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765017, ODISHA 

M ST PHC(N), 

NIRAKARPUR, 

KHORDHA 

01.01.1993 04.04.2016 2 YEARS 2 MONTHS 

9 DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

10 12.06.2018 3827 DAMAYANT

I MOHANTY

C/O- BINOD KU 

MOHANTY, AT- 

KHIRIPADA, PO- 

TALAKANDA, , 

MAYURBHANJ

C/O BISHNU PRASAD 

DAS, AT- TAHALIA, PO- 

CHAKAJAGANTHPUR, 

VIA- KHANTAPADA, 

DIST- BALASORE 

F UR DHH 

BALASORE

06.11.1980 19.04.2010 8 YEARS 1 MONTH 

25 DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

NOC NOT 

SUBMITTE

D 

11 08.06.2018 3833 SHANTI 

KUMURIA

SANTI KUMURIA, 

C/O LATE BAISAKHI 

KUMURIA, A- SENT 

ROSA CONVENT 

RUGUDIPARA, PO- 

BOLANGIR, DIST-

RAYAGADA, PIN - 

767001, ODISHA

SANTI KUMURIA, C/O 

LATE BAISAKHI 

KUMURIA, A- SENT 

ROSA CONVENT 

RUGUDIPARA, PO- 

BOLANGIR, DIST-

RAYAGADA, PIN - 

767001, ODISHA

F ST CHC 

HATABHARAN

DI

19.03.1994 19.04.2017 1 YEAR 1 MONTH 25 

DAYS 
STAFF 

NURSE 

12 07.06.2018 3806 JAGANNAT

H PADHI

JAGANNATH PADHI, 

S/O GANGADHARA 

PADHI, AT/PO- 

LAXMI NARAYAN 

STREET, RANIGURA 

FARM, RAYAGADA, 

PIN-- 765001

JAGANNATH PADHI, S/O 

GANGADHARA PADHI, 

AT/PO- LAXMI 

NARAYAN STREET, 

RANIGURA FARM, 

RAYAGADA, PIN-- 

765001

M DHH 

RAYAGADA 

01.07.1982 01.12.2017 6 MONTHS 12 DAYS STAFF 

NURSE 
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1 11.06.2018 3912 NAMITA LIMA At- Taparanga, Po- Chandrapur, 

Ps- Chandrapur, Via- Muniguda, 

Dist-Rayagada ,Pin 765020

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

2 11.06.2018 3911 UNATI MAJHI At/po- Madipanka, GP- 

Brahmunigaon, Ps- 

Brahmunigaon, Dist- Kandhamal, 

pin 762021

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

3 11.06.2018 3837 REENAKUMARI 

KHILLO

At- Ribiniguda, Po/ps/via - 

Jharigam, Dist- Kandhamal 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

4 11.06.2018 3901 SUBHRAKESI TAKRI At- Khambeshi, Po- Kurli, Ps- 

Bissamcuttack, Dist-Rayagada, 

Pin 765018

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

5 11.06.2018 3889 PUSPANJALI JALLI At- Mukundpur, Po- 

Hatikhamba, Via- Ramanaguda, 

Dist-Rayagada. Pin - 765029

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

6 11.06.2018 3886 MOUNABATI 

GOMANGO

AT-MARICHAGUDA, PO- 

PERUPANGA, PS- PADMAPUR, 

DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN-765025

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

7 11.06.2018 3888 RAJESH KUMBHAR AT- BHALERI, PO- CHALKAMBA, 

VIA- DOMBASARA, DIST- 

RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

8 13.06.2018 3846 USHA BHATRA AT- GOTIGUDA, PO- BAKADA, 

BLOCK- UMERKOTE, DIST- 

NARARANGPUR, PIN 764073

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

9 13.06.2018 3849 DIBYAKANTI 

MAHANAND

AT- DUMERBAHAL, PO- 

KANABIRA, VIA- KOMNA, DIS- 

NUAPADA, ODISHA, PIN- 766106

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

10 11.06.2018 3903 BABITA SABARA AT/PO- JATTILI, VIA- 

PADMAPUR, PS- PADMPAUR, 

DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN 765025, 

ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

11 12.06.2018 3850 NALINI PRAVA 

KARUNA KUMARI 

BAG 

AP/PO- KOHKA, DIST- DURG, PIN 

- 490023,PS- SMRITI NAGAR, 

BHILAI. 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

12 11.06.2018 3902 RASHMITA TAKRI AT-KHAMBESHI, PO- KURLI, PS- 

BISSAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, 765019

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

DISTRICT - RAYAGADA 

The following candiates are rejected, as they are not working under NHM programme in 

any district of Odisha 
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13 13.06.2018 3847 DASAMI MAJHI AT/PO- BHAMINI, VIA- 

UMERKOTE, DIST- 

NABARANGPUR, ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

14 11.06.2018 3866 ARUN SAHU AT- SUNAPOSI, PO- BASALOI, 

DIEST- DEOGARH

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

15 13.06.2018 3884 TAPASWINI GOUDA AT-GOUDA STREET, AT/PO- 

BISSAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

16 08.06.2018 3841 DEBANTI 

KANDHAPANI

AT- D.F.OFFICE, 11TH LANE, 

RANIGUDA FARM, RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

17 13.06.2018 3905 INGRAIBI 

GOMANGO

AT- MARICHAGUDA, PO-

PEVVPANG, PADMAPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

18 13.06.20018 3868 RADHA KRUSHNA 

KUMBHAR 

AT- BHALERI, PO- CHALKAMBA, 

VIA- DAMBOSARA, DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

19 13.06.2018 3872 SOUDAMINI MAJHI AT/PO- GORAKHPUR, PS- TIKIRI, 

VIA- KASHIPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

20 13.06.2018 3877 PADMA SANAPU AT/PO- RAMANAGUDA, PS- 

GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

21 13.06.2018 3881 SUSHILA KULDEEP AT- BHALUGUDA, MEDICAL 

COLONY, PS/PO-UMERKOTE, 

DIST- NABARANGPUR

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

22 13.06.2018 3900 PADMINI 

GOMANGO

AT-MARICHAGUDA, PO-

PERUPANGA, PS-PADMAPUR, 

DIST- RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

23 13.06.2018 3890 DILESWARI 

GOMANGO

AT/PO- TALA SOURA STREET, 

OLD GUNUPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

24 05.06.2018 3582 MAHENDRA 

GAMANGA 

AT- ANUGURTHI, PO- KADAMA, 

VIA-GUDARI, DIST-RAYAGADA, 

PIN 765026

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

25 11.06.2018 3822 PRIYANKA NAIK AT/PO- CHATIKONA, VIA- 

BISSAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 765019

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

26 11.06.2018 3808 HARSHA JAYDEV 

PANDA 

AT/PO- BADABIRUAN, VIA- 

SANKHACHILA, DIST- JAJPUR, PIN- 

755015

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

27 08.06.2018 3832 NILANCAMI SABAR AT/PO- CH BONOKEI, PS- 

K.NUAGAON, DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761042

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 
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28 11.06.2018 3810 BHABANI BAIRAGI BHABANI BAIRAGI, C/O 

MADHUSUDAN BAIRAGI, AT- 

R.K.COLONY, PO/DIST- 

NABARANGPUR, ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

29 11.06.2018 3811 APARAJITA ROUT RAYAGADA ROAD, 

BISAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN 765019

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

30 11.06.2018 3813 RAJANI TAKRI D/O JOHN TAKRI, RAILWAY 

COLONY, TYPE 1, 16A, RAYAGDA, 

PIN 765001, ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

31 11.06.2018 3814 KABITA RANI KAR AT/PO- GALAMUNDHAKATA, PS- 

BANGRIPOSI, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJA, PIN 757032

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

32 11.06.2018 3815 SUPRAVA 

MOHANTA 

AT/PO- PODAASTIA, POS -

BARIPADA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJA, PIN- 757049

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

33 13.06.2018 3817 MRS MINARVA 

BARIK

AT/PO- SABHANUL,PS- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 754103, 

ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

34 13.06.2018 3818 MISS PRITICHANDA 

NAYAK

AT/PO- GOPEI, (PANASUAPARA) 

VIA- KARILOPATNA, PS- 

PATKURA, DIST- 

KENDRAPADA,PIN- 754223

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

35 13.06.2018 3819 MISS BATSHYALATA 

MOHAPATRA 

AT- JOTA, PO- ALANAHAT, PS- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR, PIN- 754107, 

ODISHA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

36 12.06.2018 3829 KALYANI SUNA AT/ GPABANDHUPALLI, PO- 

ROURKELA, DIST- SUDARGARH, 

ODISHA, PIN- 769001

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

37 12.06.2018 3828 APARAJITA ROUT RAYAGADA ROAD, 

BISAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN 765019

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

38 12.06.2018 3824 BIDULATA ROUT C/O MANOJ KUMAR JENA, AT- 

NEAR SATSANG BIHAR, TORA 

SUGA MILL RAOD, BARGARH, - 

768028, ODISHA, 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

39 08.06.2018 3825 LALITA KANHAR AT- JARPANGA, POST- RABINGIA, 

PS- PHIRINGIA, DIST- 

KANDHAMAL, PIN- 762011

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

40 11.06.2018 3823 SOURAMIYA 

KIRANBALA 

PARICHHA 

AT/PO- KATTAMA, VIA- ADAVA, 

DIST- GAJAPATI, STATE ODISHA, 

PIN 761217

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 
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41 08.06.2018 3820 MAMATA ULAKA AT- JHARADI,PO- REKHAPADAR, 

VIA- RAMANGUDA, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, ODISHA, PIN - 

765029 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

42 07.06.2018 3821 MADHURI MINZ MADHURI MINZ, C/O JAMES 

MINZ, AT- UISC SCHOOL, 

RAJABASA DANOTOLI, PO- 

LATALAGA, PS- KUTURA, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH, PI- 770018

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

43 11.06.2018 3804 SASMITA BEHERA SASMITA BEHERA, BIPIN BIHARI 

PRADHAN,AT- BARI SCHOOL(UP 

SCHOOL), VILLAGE- BEJIPUT, 

POST- BHANJANAGAR, GANJAM, 

PIN- 761126

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

44 11.06.2018 3805 PARIMITA MALI , AT- GOUDA STREET, PO- 

MUNIGUDA, PS- MUNIGUDA, 

DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN - 765020

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

45 08.06.2018 3803 BAIDEHI KUSULIA AT/PO- HATAMUNIGUDA, PS- 

MUNIGDA, BLOCK - 

BISSAMCUTTACK, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN 765020

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 


